
BUS 1 AM BES ONLY 
(LEAVE YARD: 8:05 AM) 
 
93 S. MAIN ST 8:07 
133 S. MAIN ST 8:08 
145 S. MAIN ST 8:08 
ELM ST & SO.MAIN ST 8:09  
169 S. MAIN ST 8:10  
173 S. MAIN ST 8:10  
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY ST 8:12  
FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST 8:13 
QUEBEC SQUARE 8:14  
179 S. MAIN ST 8:16 
166 S. MAIN ST 8:17 
126 S. MAIN ST 8:19 
86 S. MAIN ST 8:19 
78 S. MAIN ST 8:21 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 1 PM  
 
 
133 SOUTH MAIN ST 
145 SOUTH MAIN ST 
ELM ST & SOUTH MAIN  
169 SOUTH MAIN ST 
173 SOUTH MAIN ST  
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY ST  
FRONT ST & TIFFANY  
TEEN CENTER (31 TIFFANY ST)  
QUEBEC SQUARE  
179 S. MAIN ST  
166 SO. MAIN ST   
126 SO. MAIN ST 
 86 S. MAIN ST  
78 S. MAIN ST 
 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 2 AM (LEAVE YARD: 7:30 AM) 
94 WAUREGAN RD 8:00 
66 WAUREGAN RD 8:01 
43 WAUREGAN RD 8:03 
49 WAUREGAN RD 8:03 
95 WAUREGAN RD 8:04 
105 WAUREGAN RD 8:05 
159 WAUREGAN RD 8:07 
211 WAUREGAN RD 8:08 
251 WAUREGAN RD 8:09 
279 WAUREGAN RD 8:10 
451 WAUREGAN RD 8:11 
463 WAUREGAN RD 8:11 
541 WAUREGAN RD 8:12 
549 WAUREGAN RD 8:12 
589 WAUREGAN RD 8:13 
601 WAUREGAN RD 8:13 
641 WAUREGAN RD 8:14 
665 WAUREGAN RD 8:15 
670 WAUREGAN RD 8:15 
554 WAUREGAN RD 8:19 
540 WAUREGAN RD 8:19 
530 WAUREGAN RD 8:20 
530B WAUREGAN RD 8:20 
508 WAUREGAN RD 8:21 
492 WAUREGAN RD 8:21 
639 ALLEN HILL RD 8:22 
599 ALLEN HILL RD 8:23 
561 ALLEN HILL RD 8:24 
533 ALLEN HILL RD 8:25 
480 ALLEN HILL RD 8:26 
472 ALLEN HILL RD 8:26 
164 & 166 CREAMERY BROOK 8:28 
120 CREAMERY BROOK 8:29 
CREAMERY BROOK & PURVIS 8:29 
30 CREAMERY BROOK 8:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS 2 PM 
 
CREAMERY BROOK RD & GORMAN RD
(30 Creamery Brook Rd) 
94 WAUREGAN RD 
66 WAUREGAN RD 
43 WAUREGAN RD 
49 WAUREGAN RD 
95 WAUREGAN RD 
105 WAUREGAN RD 
251 WAUREGAN RD 
279 WAUREGAN RD 
451 WAUREGAN RD  
463 WAUREGAN RD  
507 WAUREGAN RD 
541 WAUREGAN RD 
549 WAUREGAN RD 
589 WAUREGAN RD 
601 WAUREGAN RD  
641 WAUREGAN RD 
665 WAUREGAN RD 
670 WAUREGAN RD 
644 WAUREGAN RD 
564 WAUREGAN RD 
554 WAUREGAN RD 
540 WAUREGAN RD 
530 WAUREGAN RD 
530B WAUREGAN RD 
508 WAUREGAN RD 
492 WAUREGAN RD 
639 ALLEN HILL RD 
599 ALLEN HILL RD 
561 ALLEN HILL RD 
533 ALLEN HILL RD 
480 ALLEN HILL RD 
164 & 166 CREAMERY BROOK RD 
120 CREAMERY BROOK RD 
CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD 
  

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 3 AM (LEAVE YARD: 7:45 AM) 
 
77 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:46  
127 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:47 
147 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:49 
137 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:49 
151 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:49 
ELM ST & SOUTH MAIN ST 7:51 
169 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:52 
173 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:52 
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY ST 7:53 
FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST 7:54 
QUEBEC SQUARE 7:56 
16A TIFFANY ST 7:58  
12 TIFFANY ST 7:58   
179 SOUTH MAIN ST 7:59 
166 SOUTH MAIN ST 8:00  
160A SOUTH MAIN ST 8:00  
122 SOUTH MAIN ST 8:01 
414 SOUTH ST 8:03  
410A SOUTH ST 8:03  
392 SOUTH ST 8:04 
393 SOUTH ST 8:04  
382 SOUTH ST 8:05 
378 SOUTH ST 8:05  
ST. REGIS & COTE DR 8:07  
LOCKWOOD ST & HAMILTON AVE 8:09 
HAMILTON AVE & BAILEY ST 8:10  
35 BAILEY ST 8:10 
31 BAILEY ST 8:11  
RUSSELL AVE & BAILEY ST 8:12  
LOCKWOOD & RUSSELL AVE 8:12 
104 SOUTH MAIN ST 8:15 
98 SOUTH MAIN ST 8:15 
86 SOUTH MAIN ST 8:16 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 3 PM 

9A SOUTH MAIN ST  
77 SOUTH MAIN ST  
127 SOUTH MAIN ST  
147 SOUTH MAIN ST  
137 SOUTH MAIN ST  
151 SOUTH MAIN ST  
ELM ST & SOUTH MAIN ST 
169 SOUTH MAIN ST  
173 SOUTH MAIN ST  
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY ST 
FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST 
QUEBEC SQUARE  
16A TIFFANY ST  
12 TIFFANY ST   
179 SOUTH MAIN ST  
166 SOUTH MAIN ST  
160A SOUTH MAIN ST  
122 SOUTH MAIN ST  
414 SOUTH ST  
410A SOUTH ST  
394 B SOUTH ST  
392 SOUTH ST  
393 SOUTH ST  
382 SOUTH ST  
378 SOUTH ST  
ST. REGIS & COTE DR  
LOCKWOOD ST & HAMILTON AVE  
HAMILTON AVE & BAILEY ST  
31 BAILEY ST  
11 BAILEY St  
LOCKWOOD & RUSSELL AVE 
104 SOUTH MAIN ST  
98 SOUTH MAIN ST  
86 SOUTH MAIN ST  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 4 AM (leave yard: 7:48 AM) 
 
GREENWAY DR & DAY 7:49  
27 DAY ST 7:50 
56 DAY ST 7:50  
42 BUNNY LN 7:51  
90 BUNNY LN 7:52  
59 BUNNY LN 7:53  
47 BUNNY LN 7:54 
15 BUNNY LN 7:55 
9 BUNNY LN 7:55 
12 FAIRWAY DR 7:56  
34 FAIRWAY DR 7:57  
48 FAIRWAY DR 7:57  

74 FAIRWAY DR 7:58  

65 FAIRWAY DR 7:58 

56 WESTVIEW DR 8:01  

62 WESTVIEW DR 8:01 

66 WESTVIEW DR 8:01  

67 WESTVIEW DR 8:02  

68 WESTVIEW DR 8:02 
51 WESTVIEW DR 8:03 

53 WESTVIEW DR 8:03 
39 WESTVIEW DR 8:04  
CLIFF ST & DAY ST 8:06  
GREEN DR & DAY ST 8:06  
144 DAY ST 8:06  
167 DAY ST 8:07  

174 DAY ST 8:08  
173 DAY ST 8:08 

210 DAY ST 8:09  

27 PINE TREE TERR 8:09  

36 PINE TREE TERR 8:10 

336 DAY ST 8:12  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS 4 PM 
 
GREENWAY DR & DAY  
19 DAY ST  
27 DAY ST  
56 DAY ST  
42 BUNNY LN  
90 BUNNY LN  
81 BUNNY LN  
75 BUNNY LN  
59 BUNNY LANE  
47 BUNNY LANE  
15 BUNNY LANE  
9 BUNNY LANE  
32 WESTVIEW DR  
12 FAIRWAY DR  
48 FAIRWAY DR  
74 FAIRWAY DR  
65 FAIRWAY DR  
62 WESTVIEW DR  
66 WESTVIEW DR  
67 WESTVIEW DR  
68 WESTVIEW DR  
51 WESTVIEW DR 
53 WESTVIEW DR   
39 WESTVIEW DR  
CLIFF ST & DAY ST 
GREEN DR & DAY ST  
144 DAY ST  
167 DAY ST  
174 DAY ST  
173 DAY ST 
210 DAY ST 
27 PINE TREE TERR 
36 PINE TREE TERR  
336 DAY ST  

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 5 AM (LEAVE YARD: 7:55 AM) 
 
30 FAIRGROUNDS RD 8:02  

26 HARRIS AVE 8:04  

20 HARRIS AVE  8:04 

BROOKLYN MARKET  
(107 HARTFORD RD) 8:05 

19 HARRIS AVE 8:07  
97 FAIRGROUNDS RD 8:08  

75 MASON RD 8:10 

113 MASON RD 8:10  
127 MASON RD 8:11  
132 MASON RD 8:11  
140 MASON RD 8:12  

OLD TATNIC HILL & MASON RD  8:12 

LAST HOUSE ON THE LEFT ON MASON RD 

(249 CANTERBURY RD) 8:13  

VILLAGE GREEN PRESCHOOL   8:16 
110 PRINCE HILL 8:20  
44 GORMAN RD 8:22  

17 PHEASANT LN 8:23  
MAPLE CR & PHEASANT LN   8:24 
76 GORMAN RD 8:25  
71 GORMAN RD 8:25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS 5 PM 
 
71 GORMAN RD  

76 GORMAN RD  
17 PHEASANT LN  
MAPLE CR & PHEASANT LN  
44 GORMAN RD  

110 PRINCE HILL  
VILLAGE GREEN PRESCHOOL 
30 FAIRGROUNDS  

26 HARRIS AVE  

20 HARRIS AVE   

BROOKLYN MARKET (107 HARTFORD RD)  
19 HARRIS AVE  
97 FAIRGROUNDS RD  

75 MASON RD  

113 MASON RD  
124 MASON RD  
127 MASON RD  
140 MASON RD  

OLD TATNIC HILL & MASON RD 

LAST HOUSE ON THE LEFT ON MASON RD 

(249 CANTERBURY RD)  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 6 AM (leave yard: 7:50 AM)  
 
28A VENTURA DR 7:53  
37 VENTURA DR 7:54  
54 VENTURA DR 7:54  
20 NELSON ST 7:55  
31 NELSON ST 7:55  
14 RONALD ST 7:56  
63 VENTURA DR 7:57  
76 VENTURA DR 7:57  
50 PROULX ST 8:00  
20 PROULX ST 8:02 
BACK OF HOTEL  

(479 PROVIDENCE RD) 8:04  

45 ALLEN HILL RD 8:04 
59 ALLEN HILL RD 8:05 
92 ALLEN HILL RD 8:05 
136 ALLEN HILL RD 8:06 
154 ALLEN HILL RD 8:06 
243 ALLEN HILL RD 8:07 
255 ALLEN HILL RD 8:08 
272 ALLEN HILL RD 8:08 
282 ALLEN HILL RD 8:09 
295 ALLEN HILL RD 8:10 
301 ALLEN HILL RD 8:10 
312 ALLEN HILL RD 8:10 
320 ALLEN HILL RD 8:10 
SUNSET TERR & ALLEN HILL RD 8:11 
347 ALLEN HILL RD 8:11  
350 ALLEN HILL RD 8:11 
359 ALLEN HILL RD 8:11 
26 GRANDVIEW TERR 8:12 
48 GRANDVIEW TERR 8:12 

88 GRANDVIEW TERR 8:13 

92 GRANDVIEW TERR 8:13 

CLEARVIEW & GRANDVIEW TERR 8:13 
68 CLEAR VIEW DR 8:14 
BLUEBERRY LN & CLEAR VIEW DR 8:14 

52 CLEAR VIEW DR 8:14 

BRENN DR & CLEAR VIEW DR  8:15 

CEDAR DR & BRENN DR 8:15 

20 CEDAR DR 8:16 

 

 

 

BUS 6 PM 
 

20 CEDAR DR  

CEDAR DR & BRENN DR  

BRENN DR & CLEAR VIEW DR  

52 CLEAR VIEW DR 

BLUEBERRY LN & CLEAR VIEW DR  

68 CLEAR VIEW DR  
CLEARVIEW & GRAND VIEW TERR 
92 GRANDVIEW TERR 

88 GRANDVIEW TERR 
359 ALLEN HILL RD 
350 ALLEN HILL RD 
347 ALLEN HILL RD  
SUNSET TERR & ALLEN HILL RD  
320 ALLEN HILL RD 
312 ALLEN HILL RD 
301 ALLEN HILL RD 
295 ALLEN HILL RD  
282 ALLEN HILL RD 
272 ALLEN HILL RD  
255 ALLEN HILL RD 
243 ALLEN HILL RD 
219 ALLEN HILL RD 
154 ALLEN HILL RD 
136 ALLEN HILL RD 
92 ALLEN HILL RD 
59 ALLEN HILL RD  
45 ALLEN HILL RD 
STOP BACK OF HOTEL  

(479 PROVIDENCE RD) 

20 PROULX ST  
76 VENTURA DR 
63 VENTURA DR 
37 VENTURA DR 

14 RONALD ST  
31 NELSON ST  
20 NELSON ST 
28A VENTURA DR 

 

 

 

 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



 

BUS 7 AM (LEAVE YARD: 7:50 AM) 
 
200 BAILEY WOODS RD 8:23 
242 BAILEY WOODS RD 8:22 
246 BAILEY WOODS RD 8:22 
254 BAILEY WOODS RD 8:21 
104 BEECHER RD 8:20 

250 BEECHER RD 8:18 
183 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
206 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
44 SUZANNE LN 8:01 

38 SUZANNE LN 8:01 

18 SUZANNE LN 8:02 
12 SUZANNE LN 8:03 

219 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:04 
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLA RD  8:05 
251 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:05 
266 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:06 
271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:06 
310 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:06 
283A CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:07 

349 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:07 
357 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:07 
356 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:07 

387 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 8:08 
103 MAYNARD RD 8:11 
91 MAYNARD RD 8:11 
688 WAUREGAN RD 8:13 
701 ALLEN HILL RD 8:14 

CORNER OF ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR 
8:15 
707 ALLEN HILL RD 8:16 
717 ALLEN HILL RD 8:16  

164 ALLEN HILL RD 8:17 
160 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:59 

149 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:58 
96 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:57  
95 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:57 
87 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:57 
70 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:56 

67 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:56 

49 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:55 

17 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 7:55  

BUS 7 PM 

200 BAILEY WOODS RD  
242 BAILEY WOODS RD 
246 BAILEY WOODS RD  
254 BAILEY WOODS RD  
104 BEECHER RD  
250 BEECHER RD  
149 ALLEN HILL RD  
164 ALLEN HILL RD  
183 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
206 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
44 SUZANNE LN  

38 SUZANNE LN  

18 SUZANNE LN  
12 SUZANNE LN  

219 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLA RD  
251 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
270 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
310 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
283A CHRISTIAN HILL RD  

349 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
357 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
356 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  

387 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
103 MAYNARD RD  
91 MAYNARD RD  
85 MAYNARD RD  

688 WAUREGAN RD  
701 ALLEN HILL RD  

ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR 
707 ALLEN HILL RD  
717 ALLEN HILL RD   

160 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 

149 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
96 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
95 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
87 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
70 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
67 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
49 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  
17 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 8 AM (leave yard: 7:45 AM) 
 
21 CHURCH ST 8:24 
23 CHURCH ST 8:24 
30 MALBONE LN 8:22 
28 MALBONE LN 8:22 
26 MALBONE LN 8:22 
129 CHURCH ST 8:21 
135 CHURCH ST 8:20 
153 CHURCH ST 8:20 
180 CHURCH ST 7:52 
243 CHURCH ST 8:18 
246 CHURCH ST 7:53 
251 CHURCH ST 8:18 
278 CHURCH ST 7:54 
350 CHURCH ST 7:55 
356 CHURCH ST 7:55 
371 CHURCH ST 7:56 
96 DARBY RD 7:56 
372 CHURCH ST 7:57 
375 CHURCH ST 7:57 
412 CHURCH ST 7:58 
23 WHITE BROOK DR 7:59 
3 WHITE BROOK DR 7:59 
5 MEADOWBROOK DR   8:01 
19 MEADOWBROOK DR  8:01  
3 HICKORY LN 8:02 
6 HICKORY LN 8:02 
9 HICKORY LN 8:03 
11 HICKORY LN 8:03 
10 HICKORY LN 8:03  
14 MEADOWBROOK DR   8:04  
20 POMFRET LANDING RD 8:12 
61 POMFRET LANDING RD 8:14 
59 POMFRET LANDING RD 8:14 
102 DARBY RD 8:07 
HUGH DR & DARBY RD   8:09 
143 DARBY RD 8:11 
167 DARBY RD 8:16 
59 GORMAN RD 

 

 

 

 

BUS 8 PM 

59 GORMAN RD 
21 CHURCH ST 
23 CHURCH ST 
30 MALBONE LN  
28 MALBONE LN 
26 MALBONE LN  
129 CHURCH ST  
135 CHURCH ST  
153 CHURCH ST  
180 CHURCH ST  
243 CHURCH ST  
246 CHURCH ST  
251 CHURCH ST  
278 CHURCH ST  
350 CHURCH ST  
356 CHURCH ST  
371 CHURCH ST  
96 DARBY RD 
372 CHURCH ST  
375 CHURCH ST  
412 CHURCH ST  
23 WHITE BROOK DR 
3 WHITE BROOK DR  
5 MEADOWBROOK DR  
19 MEADOWBROOK DR   
3 HICKORY LN  
6 HICKORY LN  
9 HICKORY LN 
11 HICKORY LN  
10 HICKORY LN  
14 MEADOWBROOK DR  
167 DARBY RD 
20 POMFRET LANDING  
61 POMFRET LANDING RD 
59 POMFRET LANDING RD 
143 DARBY RD  
102 DARBY RD  
HUGH DR & DARBY RD 

 

 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 9 AM (leave yard: 7:30 AM) 

24 PROVIDENCE RD 7:37 
12 PROVIDENCE RD 7:37  
92 HARTFORD RD 7:38 
136 HARTFORD RD 7:39 
142 HARTFORD RD 7:39 
190 HARTFORD RD 7:40 
APPELL RD & HARTFORD RD 7:42 
372 HARTFORD RD 7:43 
424 HARTFORD RD 7:44 
725 HARTFORD RD 7:52 
723 HARTFORD RD 7:52 
78 STETSON RD 7:55 
126 STETSON RD 7:56 
202 STETSON RD 7:57 
326 STETSON RD 7:58 
344 STETSON RD 7:58  
385 STETSON RD 8:00 
176 PRESTON RD 8:05 
186 PRESTON RD 8:05 
183 PRESTON RD 8:07 
159 PRESTON RD 8:08 
508 WINDHAM RD 8:10 
497 WINDHAM RD 8:10 
399 WINDHAM RD 8:11 
393 WINDHAM RD 8:11 
267 WINDHAM RD 8:13 
264 WINDHAM RD 8:14 
238 WINDHAM RD 8:15 
228 WINDHAM RD 8:15 
161 WINDHAM RD 8:17 
141 WINDHAM RD 8:17 
130 WINDHAM RD 8:18 
95 WINDHAM RD 8:19 
279 TATNIC RD 8:21 
165 TATNIC RD 8:22 
130 TATNIC RD 8:23 
103 TATNIC RD 8:24 
73 TATNIC RD 8:25 
 67 TATNIC RD 8:25 
124 FAIRGROUNDS RD  8:26  
 

 

BUS 9 PM 

24 PROVIDENCE RD 
92 HARTFORD RD  
136 HARTFORD RD  
142 HARTFORD RD 
190 HARTFORD RD 
APPELL RD & HARTFORD RD  
372 HARTFORD RD 
424 HARTFORD RD 
725 HARTFORD RD 
723 HARTFORD RD 
78 STETSON RD 
126 STETSON RD  
202 STETSON RD 
326 STETSON RD  
344 STETSON RD  
385 STETSON RD  
176 PRESTON RD  
186 PRESTON RD  
183 PRESTON RD  
159 PRESTON RD  
508 WINDHAM RD  
497 WINDHAM RD  
399 WINDHAM RD  
393 WINDHAM RD 
267 WINDHAM RD  
264 WINDHAM RD  
238 WINDHAM RD  
228 WINDHAM RD  
161 WINDHAM RD  
141 WINDHAM RD  
130 WINDHAM RD  
95 WINDHAM RD  
279 TATNIC RD  
165 TATNIC RD  
130 TATNIC RD  
103 TATNIC RD  
73 TATNIC RD 
 67 TATNIC RD  
124 FAIRGROUNDS RD 
  

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 10 AM (leave yard: 7:45 AM) 

321 SOUTH ST 7:50 
STOP SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR  7:46 
40 KATHLEEN DR 7:47 
11 KATHLEEN DR 7:47 
9 KATHLEEN DR 7:47 
281 SOUTH ST 7:48 
277 SOUTH ST 7:48 
265 SOUTH ST 7:49 
19 ERIN DR 7:50 
30 ERIN DR 7:50 
20 ERIN DR 7:50 
217 SOUTH ST 7:52 
80 FORTIN DR 7:54 
100 FORTIN DR 7:55 
106 FORTIN DR 7:56 
116 FORTIN DR 7:56 
134 FORTIN DR 7:57 
144 FORTIN DR 7:57 
117 FORTIN DR 7:59 
99 FORTIN DR 8:00 
85 FORTIN DR 8:00 
75 FORTIN DR 8:01 
63 FORTIN DR 8:01 
57 FORTIN DR 8:02 
13 SALMON DR 8:05 
72 JUNIPER WAY 8:07 
47 JUNIPER WAY 8:08 
22 JUNIPER WAY 8:09 
SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY   8:10 
116 SOUTH ST 8:12  
115 SOUTH ST 8:12 
91 SOUTH ST 8:13 
47 SOUTH ST 8:13 
27 SOUTH ST 8:14 
9 SOUTH ST 8:15 
5 SOUTH ST 8:15 
3 SOUTH ST 8:15 
156 ENNIS RD 8:17 
 

 

 

 

BUS 10 PM 

 
156 ENNIS RD 
3 SOUTH ST 
5 SOUTH ST 
9 SOUTH ST 
27 SOUTH ST  
47 SOUTH ST 
91 SOUTH ST  
116 SOUTH ST  
115 SOUTH ST  
13 SALMON DR  
72 JUNIPER WAY  
47 JUNIPER WAY  
SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY  
80 FORTIN DR 
100 FORTIN DR  
106 FORTIN DR  
116 FORTIN DR  
134 FORTIN DR  
144 FORTIN DR  
117 FORTIN DR  
99 FORTIN DR  
85 FORTIN DR  
75 FORTIN DR  
63 FORTIN DR  
57 FORTIN DR  
217 SOUTH ST  
19 ERIN DR  
30 ERIN DR  
20 ERIN DR  
265 SOUTH ST  
281 SOUTH ST  
277 SOUTH ST  
40 KATHLEEN DR  
11 KATHLEEN DR  
9 KATHLEEN DR  
STOP SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR 
 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 11 AM (LEAVE YARD: 7:30 AM) 
 
90 BUSH HILL RD 7:37  
650 WOLF DEN RD 7:43 
499 WOLF DEN RD 7:47  
488 WOLF DEN RD 7:48  
92 ELLIOTT RD 7:50 
CORNER HERRICK RD & WOLF DEN  7:54 
49 COSTELLO RD 7:57  
101 WOLF DEN RD 7:59 
66 WOLF DEN RD 8:00 
35 WOLF DEN RD 8:02 
5 PUTNAM PLACE 8:03 
183 LAUREL HILL RD 8:07 
227 LAUREL HILL RD 8:08 
230 LAUREL HILL RD 8:08 
230 WOODWARD RD   8:10 
236 WOODWARD RD  8:11  
260 WOODWARD RD  8:11 
283 WOODWARD RD  8:12 
286 WOODWARD RD  8:12 
305 WOODWARD RD  8:12 
124 CHERRY HILL RD 8:13 
136 CHERRY HILL RD 8:13 
220 CHERRY HILL RD 8:15 
226 CHERRY HILL RD 8:15 
286 CHERRY HILL RD 8:16 
253 CHERRY HILL RD 8:18 
OLD KIMBALL RD & CHERRY HILL  8:19  
18 CHERRY HILL RD 8:20 
GRANT HILL & CHERRY HILL 8:21 
529 HARTFORD RD 8:22 
501 HARTFORD RD 8:23 
495 HARTFORD RD 8:23 
479 & 467 HARTFORD RD  8:24  
149 HARTFORD 8:26 
81 HARTFORD RD 8:27  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS 11 PM 
90 BUSH HILL RD  
650 WOLF DEN RD  
499 WOLF DEN RD  
488 WOLF DEN RD  
92 ELLIOTT RD  
CORNER HERRICK RD & WOLF DEN  
49 COSTELLO RD  
101 WOLF DEN RD 
66 WOLF DEN RD  
35 WOLF DEN RD  
5 PUTNAM PLACE  
183 LAUREL HILL RD  
227 LAUREL HILL RD 
230 LAUREL HILL RD  
230 WOODWARD RD  
236 WOODWARD RD  
260 WOODWARD RD  
283 WOODWARD RD 
286 WOODWARD RD  
305 WOODWARD RD 
124 CHERRY HILL RD  
136 CHERRY HILL RD  
220 CHERRY HILL RD 
226 CHERRY HILL RD  
286 CHERRY HILL RD  
253 CHERRY HILL RD  
OLD KIMBALL RD & CHERRY HILL  
18 CHERRY HILL RD  
GRANT HILL & CHERRY HILL  
529 HARTFORD RD  
501 HARTFORD RD  
495 HARTFORD RD  
479 & 467 HARTFORD RD  
149 HARTFORD 
81 HARTFORD RD 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



BUS 12 AM (leave yard: 7:40 AM) 

3 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:50 
KARA RD & BAILEY WOODS RD  7:50 
42 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:51 
47 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:51 
49 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:52 
59 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:53 
66 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:53 
89 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:54 
90 BAILEY WOODS RD 7:54 
SUNSET DR & ANDERSON RD   7:55  
91 ANDERSON RD 7:55 
84 ANDERSON RD 7:56 
74 ANDERSON RD 7:56 
59/64 ANDERSON RD 7:57 
58 ALMADA DR 8:01 
59 ALMADA DR 8:01 
412 CANTERBURY RD 8:04 
364 CANTERBURY RD 8:05 
358 CANTERBURY RD 8:05 
270 CANTERBURY RD 8:07 
260A CANTERBURY RD 8:07 
223 CANTERBURY RD 8:09 
18 BLACKWELLS LANDING 8:10 
190 CANTERBURY RD 8:11 
278 GORMAN RD 8:17 
257 GORMAN RD 8:17 
253 GORMAN RD 8:18 
235 GORMAN RD  8:18 
72 FRANKLIN DR 8:20 
69 FRANKLIN DR 8:20 
17 FRANKLIN DR 8:22 
188 GORMAN RD 8:23 
173 GORMAN RD 8:24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS 12 PM 
 
173 GORMAN RD 
188 GORMAN RD  
17 FRANKLIN DR   
72 FRANKLIN DR  
69 FRANKLIN DR  
235 GORMAN RD  
253 GORMAN RD  
257 GORMAN RD  
278 GORMAN RD  
3 BAILEY WOODS RD 
KARA RD & BAILEY WOODS RD  
42 BAILEY WOODS RD  
47 BAILEY WOODS RD  
49 BAILEY WOODS RD  
59 BAILEY WOODS RD 
66 BAILEY WOODS RD  
89 BAILEY WOODS RD 
90 BAILEY WOODS RD 
SUNSET DR & ANDERSON RD  
91 ANDERSON RD  
84 ANDERSON RD  
74 ANDERSON RD 
59/64 ANDERSON RD  
58 ALMADA DR  
59 ALMADA DR  
412 CANTERBURY RD  
364 CANTERBURY RD  
358 CANTERBURY RD  
270 CANTERBURY RD  
260A CANTERBURY RD  
223 CANTERBURY RD  
18 BLACKWELLS LANDING 
190 CANTERBURY RD  

 
  

  

  

 

 

 

 
Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



 

BUS 14 AM (leave yard: 7:30 AM) 
 
169 TRIPP HOLLOW 7:44 
349 TRIPP HOLLOW 7:46 
338 TRIPP HOLLOW  7:47 
25 PARADISE DR 7:49  
53 PARADISE DR 7:50 
STOP CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR 7:51  
STOP SUNSET LN & PARADISE DR 7:53  
STOP AUGUST DR & PARADISE DR 7:55  
190 PARADISE DR 7:56 
116 PARADISE DR 7:58 
64 PARADISE DR 8:00 
256 TRIPP HOLLOW RD 8:02 
226 TRIPP HOLLOW RD 8:03 
192 TRIPP HOLLOW 8:04 
164 TRIPP HOLLOW 8:05 
22 TATNIC HILL RD 8:07 
54 TATNIC HILL RD 8:08 
89 TATNIC HILL RD 8:09 
131 TATNIC HILL RD 8:10 
78 TRIPP HOLLOW 8:13 
28 TRIPP HOLLOW 8:14 
18 TRIPP HOLLOW 8:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BUS 14 PM 
 
169 TRIPP HOLLOW  
349 TRIPP HOLLOW  
338 TRIPP HOLLOW  
25 PARADISE DR  
53 PARADISE DR  
STOP CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR  
STOP SUNSET LN & PARADISE DR  
STOP AUGUST DR & PARADISE DR  
190 PARADISE DR  
116 PARADISE DR 
64 PARADISE DR  
256 TRIPP HOLLOW RD  
226 TRIPP HOLLOW RD  
192 TRIPP HOLLOW  
164 TRIPP HOLLOW  
22 TATNIC HILL RD  
54 TATNIC HILL RD 
89 TATNIC HILL RD  
131 TATNIC HILL RD 
78 TRIPP HOLLOW 
28 TRIPP HOLLOW  
18 TRIPP HOLLOW 
  

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 



 

BUS 15 AM (leave yard: 7:45 AM) 
 
273 BARRETT HILL RD 7:55 
310 BARRETT HILL RD 7:56 
256 BARRETT HILL RD 7:57 
215 BARRETT HILL RD 7:58 
210 BARRETT HILL RD 7:58 
26 BARRETT HILL RD 7:59 
169 SPAULDING RD 8:05 
175 SPAULDING RD 8:09 
533 POMFRET RD 8:18 
459 POMFRET RD 8:19  
HERRICK RD & POMFRET RD 8:20 
147 POMFRET RD 8:23 
WOODLAND DR & POMFRET RD 8:24  
93 POMFRET RD 8:24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BUS 15 PM 
 
273 BARRETT HILL  
310 BARRETT HILL  
256 BARRETT HILL RD 
215 BARRETT HILL RD  
210 BARRETT HILL RD  
26 BARRETT HILL RD 
169 SPAULDING RD  
175 SPAULDING RD  
533 POMFRET RD  
459 POMFRET RD  
369 POMFRET RD  
HERRICK RD & POMFRET RD  
147 POMFRET RD  
WOODLAND DR & POMFRET RD  
93 POMFRET RD  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Updated 1/11/2018  New routes will begin on ​January 17, 2018 

BES and BMS drop off:  8:15-8:30                           BMS and BES pick up:  3:15-3:30 


